.
1 ABDALLAH Enael-Ezra
2 AMBDI Yancoub, Smayine
3 BAMBILI Keliya Elengi
4 BILLET Lucas
5 BLAIN Yunis
6 CHAKIRI Rayen
7 DAHALANI Amny
8 DIARRA Samba Ismail
9 DJANFFAR Yursula-Soziya
10 KURTZEMANN Emy
11 LYKOWSKI Wahib
12 MANOU Thays
13 MSAIDIE Alassad
14 NAHOUDA Abdou
15 PICHANCOURT Rosalie
16 PUJOL Rose
17 SAID Arzal
18 SAID HAMIDOUNI Mayéline
19 SAID SOILIHI Al-Khwarizmi
20 SOLE Pablo
21 TOSELLO Alessio
22 WASTOI AMBDI Noera
23 YOUSSOUF Norah Chaynes
24 ZARKACHY Louana oundati
Liste d’attente
1 OMAR Amaliah
2  FEVRIER Jade
3 | ATTOUMANI Schaelynn
4 BOURA Adil, Yannis




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CLASSE DE CE1
ABDOU
ABDOU
AMADA M'COLO IBRAHIM
BACAR
BOINAHERY
BRICOUNE
CHADHOULI
DANIEL
DAROUSSI
DJAILANI
HAMADA

LEFEBVRE

LEYRAL

LEYRAL
LIHADII

Marel
M'MADI
MOHAMED
MOHAMED
MOHAMED
MOHAMED
SAINDOU
SOUMILLE

TAMAITITAHIO

Liste d’attente

VARELLAS

YSSOUFA

LAHADJI

Sherazade
Mayssoun, Zalifa
Ouissam Abidhari

Lyam
Ayman Dimitri
Antoine
Noah
Afdal
Kaiy-ssani
Yasmine
Kael Deen Ibrahim

SAMUEL

Iris

Agathe
lyas

Elia
NOUH-NOE
younayssa
ANAYA-MINA
KHEIRA
Bachir
Danya
Emilie

Teiva

Evan

Ymran

Andrianina Neydgar Alvéess



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CLASSE DE CE2

ALILOIFFA

BACAR NIDI

CHANFI

DALLAY

DJAE

FERREUX

GAUTHIER

HALIFA

HENERY

JOULEFICAR

LASBOUYGUES

LIHADJI

MADI

MADODE

MDIJASSIRI

MSAIDIE

NICOULEAU

RASSAYEN

SOUFFOU

SOULAIMANA

SOULAIMANA

TOSELLO

TRIPICCHIO

ZAHERE

Sityna Ankib
Younis
Marie-Assia
Léon
Kalim .Charli
Lyam
William
Wassim
Kurtys
INARA ROSE LUCETTE
LOUCIA
KESSYA AKYRAH
Neyisha Asma
Sibylle Sénan
Farcha
ALAINA
NATHAN
Sadana
Shanayah
Ilhem, Emna
Laya
Léandro
Luisia

BIN-ILYAN

Liste d’attente

NAFION Imane

SAID ALI Fakihidine

MOUSSA Djim



1 BERTHOMMIER llyana
2 BOINALI An-Isha
3 CASTELLS Simon
4 DAROUSSI Karime
5 DESDOIGTS--MORELLI Simon
6 DJANFFAR Yun-Aym
7 FERREUX llyes
8 HAMADA Abel
9 ISSOUF SIDI Shaynice
10 LEJOLLIVET Mathis
11 MADIJID Rahim
12 MOHAMED Mousa-Dhalaline
13 MSAIDIE Alane
14 PITON Enzo
15 PUJOL Emma
16 RAMA Noémie Mona-Hédjra
17 RIDJALI HAMIDOUNI GOUGAIN Thao
18 SOILIHI Amil Moutouen
19 SOUMAILA Yaaden El-yacine
20
Liste d’attente




1 ABDOU Imran
2 ALl Djalali
3 ALILOIFFA Irsane
4 AMADI Inés-nora, céliane
5 ATTOUMANI Raniyah
6 BOUYER Jamy
7 BUSSON Gabriel
8 CHAKIRI Iliana
9 CHAKIRI Ilyan
10 CROCHET llona
11 DAHALANI Aliza
12 HO VANREYSSELBERGE Victoria
13 KARANI Ismaoun
14 LINQUETTE Kyara
15 MOHAMED Hilma
16 TRIPICCHIO Luigia
17 SAID Azra Akine
18 SOLE Enalya
19 WASTOI AMBDI Zaelle
20 YOUSSOUF Kaylah
Liste d’attente




